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11th European Deaf Swimming Championships
RUSSIA SARANSK, 23. - 28.6.2014

Event 19 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
25.06.2014 - 9:30 Results Prelim
WR 3:53.42 FLOAT Jeffrey USA BERLIN (GER) 23.08.1978
ER 4:03.09 GERMANO Luca ITA Coimbra (POL) 13.08.2011
ECR 4:03.55 GERMANO Luka ITA Dortmund (GER) 23.06.2010
Points: FINA 2014

Place Surname, name Year of birth Team R.T. Result FINA

1. STOJANOSKI Andrej 1994 F.Y.R.O.Macedonia MKD +0,93 4:25.62 568 A
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:37.50 33.34 250m: 2:44.51 33.73 350m: 3:52.34 34.09

100m: 1:04.16 33.37 200m: 2:10.78 33.28 300m: 3:18.25 33.74 400m: 4:25.62 33.28

2. OBOTIN Vitaliy 1992 Russian Federation RUS +0,95 4:31.23 534 A
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:38.04 34.57 250m: 2:47.55 34.78 350m: 3:57.23 34.93

100m: 1:03.47 33.43 200m: 2:12.77 34.73 300m: 3:22.30 34.75 400m: 4:31.23 34.00

3. GRISHIN Leonid 1991 Russian Federation RUS +1,03 4:32.11 528 A
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:38.92 34.54 250m: 2:48.43 34.87 350m: 3:58.08 34.85

100m: 1:04.38 33.35 200m: 2:13.56 34.64 300m: 3:23.23 34.80 400m: 4:32.11 34.03

4. KARNYSH Artem 1992 Ukraine UKR +1,01 4:33.69 519 A
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:41.59 34.94 250m: 2:51.76 34.94 350m: 4:01.04 34.55

100m: 1:06.65 34.71 200m: 2:16.82 35.23 300m: 3:26.49 34.73 400m: 4:33.69 32.65

5. PIORO Artur 1991 Poland POL +1,05 4:33.78 519 A
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:40.79 35.33 250m: 2:50.49 34.73 350m: 4:00.85 35.00

100m: 1:05.46 33.96 200m: 2:15.76 34.97 300m: 3:25.85 35.36 400m: 4:33.78 32.93

6. PODOBIED Mykhailo 1995 Ukraine UKR +0,86 4:34.84 513 A
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:41.90 34.98 250m: 2:52.58 35.72 350m: 4:03.58 35.80

100m: 1:06.92 34.40 200m: 2:16.86 34.96 300m: 3:27.78 35.20 400m: 4:34.84 31.26

7. ZINENKO Ivan 1998 Ukraine UKR +0,89 4:35.04 512 A
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:41.48 35.62 250m: 2:52.65 35.70 350m: 4:03.13 35.12

100m: 1:05.86 34.37 200m: 2:16.95 35.47 300m: 3:28.01 35.36 400m: 4:35.04 31.91

8. KENNY Oliver 1997 Great Britain GBR +0,83 4:38.69 492 A
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:40.89 35.88 250m: 2:52.57 35.58 350m: 4:03.97 35.65

100m: 1:05.01 34.72 200m: 2:16.99 36.10 300m: 3:28.32 35.75 400m: 4:38.69 34.72

9. HOLDBROOK Kieran 1999 Great Britain GBR +0,78 4:45.15 459 R
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:41.74 36.30 250m: 2:55.03 37.03 350m: 4:08.92 37.33

100m: 1:05.44 34.78 200m: 2:18.00 36.26 300m: 3:31.59 36.56 400m: 4:45.15 36.23

10. NOWICKI Kacper 1998 Poland POL +0,74 5:01.54 388 R
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:48.87 38.07 250m: 3:08.55 40.32 350m: 4:27.96 39.54

100m: 1:10.80 37.67 200m: 2:28.23 39.36 300m: 3:48.42 39.87 400m: 5:01.54 33.58

11. VARELIS Spyridon 1986 Greece GRE +0,90 5:10.76 355
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:49.73 39.44 250m: 3:10.15 40.25 350m: 4:31.19 40.56

100m: 1:10.29 37.41 200m: 2:29.90 40.17 300m: 3:50.63 40.48 400m: 5:10.76 39.57

12. GURSOY Emre 1996 Turkey TUR +0,85 5:48.52 251
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:57.89 43.02 250m: 3:30.94 46.63 350m: 5:06.25 47.30

100m: 1:14.87 40.26 200m: 2:44.31 46.42 300m: 4:18.95 48.01 400m: 5:48.52 42.27
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11th European Deaf Swimming Championships
RUSSIA SARANSK, 23. - 28.6.2014

Event 20 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
25.06.2014 - 9:44 Results Prelim
WR 2:25.71 RUDZKO Maryia BLR COIMBRA (POR) 12.08.2011
ER 2:25.71 RUDZKO Maryia BLR Coimbra (POL) 12.08.2011
ECR 2:27.50 RUDZKO Maryia BLR Dortmund (GER) 21.06.2010
Points: FINA 2014

Place Surname, name Year of birth Team R.T. Result FINA

1. ALEXEEVA Alena 1993 Russian Federation RUS +0,89 2:35.24 510 A
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:15.22 38.64 150m: 1:55.54 40.32 200m: 2:35.24 39.70

2. RUDZKO Maryia 1989 Belarus BLR +0,77 2:36.19 501 A
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:15.59 39.47 150m: 1:56.24 40.65 200m: 2:36.19 39.95

3. JOYCE Danielle 1996 Great Britain GBR +0,84 2:38.81 476 A
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:16.24 39.30 150m: 1:56.88 40.64 200m: 2:38.81 41.93

4. DENYSOVA Kateryna 1996 Ukraine UKR +0,68 2:38.86 476 A
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:17.31 40.73 150m: 1:59.59 42.28 200m: 2:38.86 39.27

5. LEES Emma 1999 Great Britain GBR +1,00 2:39.41 471 A
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:17.24 39.64 150m: 1:58.32 41.08 200m: 2:39.41 41.09

6. TAIMAZOVA Sofiia 1994 Ukraine UKR +0,86 2:39.72 468 A
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:18.47 40.12 150m: 1:59.73 41.26 200m: 2:39.72 39.99

7. NEUMANN Linda 1993 Germany GER +0,91 2:39.98 466 A
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:19.16 40.84 150m: 1:59.87 40.71 200m: 2:39.98 40.11

8. SEAMARKS Jasmine 2000 Great Britain GBR +0,80 2:45.63 420 A
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:19.82 42.58 150m: 2:03.58 43.76 200m: 2:45.63 42.05

9. GOMMERS Lily 1997 Netherlands NED +0,87 2:48.30 400 R
50m: 38.97 38.97 100m: 1:20.77 41.80 150m: 2:04.54 43.77 200m: 2:48.30 43.76

10. SCHWEMMER Sinah 1997 Germany GER +0,97 2:48.85 396 R
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:21.06 41.97 150m: 2:05.39 44.33 200m: 2:48.85 43.46
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11th European Deaf Swimming Championships
RUSSIA SARANSK, 23. - 28.6.2014

Event 21 Men, 50m Fly Open
25.06.2014 - 9:53 Results Prelim
WR 24.82 XU Jia Hui CHN TAIPEI (TPE) 11.09.2009
ER 25.09 TRISHKIN Ilya RUS Taipei (TPE) 11.09.2009
ECR 26.00 GERMANO Luka ITA Dortmund (GER) 23.06.2010
Points: FINA 2014

Place Surname, name Year of birth Team R.T. Result FINA

1. SARYKIN Ilya 1989 Russian Federation RUS +0,87 26.13 632 A
2. TRISHKIN Ilya 1989 Russian Federation RUS +0,83 26.16 630 A
3. BOROVIK Vadim 1986 Russian Federation RUS +0,88 26.80 586 A
4. DUDNYK Maksym 1993 Ukraine UKR +0,84 26.85 582 A
5. GOLDBERG Robin 1989 Germany GER +0,85 27.25 557 A
6. IAKUBOVSKYI Rostyslav 1992 Ukraine UKR +0,85 27.35 551 A
7. GOLDBERG Phil 1987 Germany GER +0,90 27.97 515 A
8. SAWKA Juliusz 1997 Poland POL +1,13 27.98 515 A
9. STURENBURG Steven 1998 Germany GER +0,77 28.60 482 R

10. VYSOTSKYI Oleksii 1987 Ukraine UKR +1,09 28.74 475 R
11. KENNY Oliver 1997 Great Britain GBR +0,81 30.09 414
12. GRIGORIOU Ioannis-Stayros 1995 Greece GRE +0,80 30.93 381
13. TSORONIS Athanasios 1991 Greece GRE +1,87 31.75 352
14. BELEZAS Ricardo 1991 Portugal POR +0,86 33.33 304
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11th European Deaf Swimming Championships
RUSSIA SARANSK, 23. - 28.6.2014

Event 22 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
25.06.2014 - 9:57 Results Prelim
WR 1:12.34 PETRUSHENKA Aksana BLR COIMBRA (POR) 11.08.2011
ER 1:12.34 PETRUSHENKO Aksana BLR Coimbra (POL) 11.08.2011
ECR 1:17.96 KOMIYENKO Natalya UKR Dortmund (GER) 23.06.2010
Points: FINA 2014

Place Surname, name Year of birth Team R.T. Result FINA

1. PETRUSHENKA Aksana 1984 Belarus BLR +0,99 1:15.33ECR 623 A
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:15.33 39.66

2. TERESHCHENKO Iryna 1993 Ukraine UKR +0,84 1:19.42 531 A
50m: 37.50 37.50 100m: 1:19.42 41.92

3. KULIKOVA Ekaterina 1998 Russian Federation RUS +1,06 1:20.70 507 A
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:20.70 42.85

4. WALKUP Lucy 1996 Great Britain GBR +0,83 1:20.72 506 A
50m: 37.86 37.86 100m: 1:20.72 42.86

5. KOTENYATKINA Larisa 1996 Russian Federation RUS +1,06 1:22.55 473 A
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:22.55 43.74

6. MANDEL Lara 1997 Germany GER +0,95 1:23.34 460 A
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:23.34 44.93

7. MUHLENJOST Alina 1998 Germany GER +0,88 1:25.54 425 A
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:25.54 45.91

8. CHMIELEWSKA Julia 2002 Poland POL +1,03 1:29.19 375 A
50m: 43.58 43.58 100m: 1:29.19 45.61

9. TEPPENDEN Ciara 2001 Great Britain GBR +0,89 1:34.78 312 R
50m: 44.68 44.68 100m: 1:34.78 50.10

10. SAINES Polly 1998 Great Britain GBR +0,83 1:46.55 220 R
50m: 48.41 48.41 100m: 1:46.55 58.14

DSQ NOWICKA Weronika 2000 Poland POL
WDR KALININA Maria 1990 Russian Federation RUS
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11th European Deaf Swimming Championships
RUSSIA SARANSK, 23. - 28.6.2014

Event 23 Men, 200m Medley Open
25.06.2014 - 10:03 Results Prelim
WR 2:03.33 PARKIN Terence RSA SYDNEY (AUS) 20.09.2000
ER 2:08.64 OBOTIN Vitaliy RUS Sofia (BUL) 29.07.2013
ECR 2:09.46 KOCH Bjorn GER Dortmund (GER) 23.06.2010
Points: FINA 2014

Place Surname, name Year of birth Team R.T. Result FINA

1. OBOTIN Vitaliy 1992 Russian Federation RUS +0,98 2:19.61 544 A
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:04.88 35.61 150m: 1:45.05 40.17 200m: 2:19.61 34.56

2. DENISOV Miron 1993 Russian Federation RUS +1,05 2:22.36 513 A
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:07.45 38.19 150m: 1:49.72 42.27 200m: 2:22.36 32.64

3. TRISHKIN Ilya 1989 Russian Federation RUS +0,81 2:22.50 512 A
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:08.17 39.34 150m: 1:48.85 40.68 200m: 2:22.50 33.65

4. STOJANOSKI Andrej 1994 F.Y.R.O.Macedonia MKD +0,89 2:22.56 511 A
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:08.30 38.06 150m: 1:50.62 42.32 200m: 2:22.56 31.94

5. POWROZNIK Konrad 1997 Poland POL +0,82 2:22.65 510 A
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:06.72 37.57 150m: 1:48.80 42.08 200m: 2:22.65 33.85

6. WURGES Michael 1996 Germany GER +0,89 2:24.45 491 A
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:07.53 37.93 150m: 1:49.13 41.60 200m: 2:24.45 35.32

7. IAKUBOVSKYI Rostyslav 1992 Ukraine UKR +0,82 2:26.37 472 A
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:10.29 40.93 150m: 1:54.31 44.02 200m: 2:26.37 32.06

8. KONKIN Viktor 1994 Ukraine UKR +1,02 2:28.53 452 A
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:11.96 40.62 150m: 1:53.19 41.23 200m: 2:28.53 35.34

9. NISTED Luke 1996 Great Britain GBR +1,04 2:30.78 432 R
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:10.75 38.36 150m: 1:57.71 46.96 200m: 2:30.78 33.07

10. NEVES Tiago 1997 Portugal POR +0,85 2:31.55 425 R
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:08.94 38.26 150m: 1:56.47 47.53 200m: 2:31.55 35.08

11. BAXTER Tom 1993 Great Britain GBR +0,91 2:31.62 425
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:11.40 40.38 150m: 1:57.22 45.82 200m: 2:31.62 34.40

12. KAPTUR Jan 2000 Poland POL +0,93 2:53.61 283
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:22.77 45.21 150m: 2:15.57 52.80 200m: 2:53.61 38.04

DSQ STURENBURG Steven 1998 Germany GER
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11th European Deaf Swimming Championships
RUSSIA SARANSK, 23. - 28.6.2014

Event 24 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
25.06.2014 - 10:12 Results Prelim
WR 57.29 LYTVYNENKO Ganna UKR TAIPEI (TPE) 09.09.2009
ER 57.29 LYTVYNENKO Ganna UKR Taipei (TPE) 09.09.2009
ECR 58.90 LYTVYNENKO Ganna UKR Thessaloniki (GRE) 20.06.2006
Points: FINA 2014

Place Surname, name Year of birth Team R.T. Result FINA

1. FILIPCHYK Anastasiya 1989 Belarus BLR +1,00 1:01.38 610 A
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:01.38 32.33

2. KARPOVA Maria 1996 Russian Federation RUS +0,97 1:01.61 603 A
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:01.61 32.35

3. BRYKANOVA Eleonora 1997 Russian Federation RUS +0,93 1:02.15 588 A
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:02.15 32.88

4. ERAMTSOVA Katsiaryna 1983 Belarus BLR +1,04 1:02.32 583 A
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:02.32 32.49

5. TERENTEVA Viktoriia 1999 Russian Federation RUS +0,91 1:02.79 570 A
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:02.79 32.34

6. SYTNIKOVA Valeriia 1987 Ukraine UKR +1,00 1:03.15 560 A
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.15 32.93

7. JOYCE Danielle 1996 Great Britain GBR +1,03 1:03.28 557 A
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:03.28 32.68

8. TAIMAZOVA Sofiia 1994 Ukraine UKR +1,06 1:03.43 553 A
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:03.43 32.36

9. KUZMICH Hanna 1992 Belarus BLR +0,92 1:04.12 535 R
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:04.12 34.20

10. DAVYDOVA Krystyna 1997 Ukraine UKR +0,89 1:04.15 534 R
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:04.15 33.36

11. EMBREKTE Zane 1996 Latvia LAT +0,90 1:05.26 507
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:05.26 34.31

12. TAMM Livia 1998 Germany GER +0,94 1:05.43 504
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:05.43 34.32

13. WALKUP Lucy 1996 Great Britain GBR +0,82 1:05.84 494
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:05.84 34.63

14. GOMMERS Lily 1997 Netherlands NED +0,91 1:05.98 491
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:05.98 34.46

15. SZUMIGAJ Aleksandra 1991 Poland POL +0,98 1:06.38 482
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:06.38 34.62

16. NEUMANN Linda 1993 Germany GER +0,95 1:06.66 476
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:06.66 34.91

17. MANDEL Lara 1997 Germany GER +0,92 1:08.12 446
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:08.12 35.34

18. MICHALOWSKA Sandra 1993 Poland POL +0,92 1:10.76 398
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.76 37.41

19. GOLEBIOWSKA Oliwia 2002 Poland POL +0,72 1:11.19 391
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:11.19 37.45

20. ALMEIDA Eunice 1994 Portugal POR +0,87 1:13.11 361
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:13.11 39.57

DSQ NODEN Emily 1996 Great Britain GBR



REGISTRATION SYSTEM TIME OMEGA ARES 21 50 M
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894 Registered to Central Federal District/Voronezh Region 25.06.2014 18:21 - Page 7

11th European Deaf Swimming Championships
RUSSIA SARANSK, 23. - 28.6.2014

Event 25 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
25.06.2014 - 10:20 Results Prelim
WR 2:12.50 PARKIN Terence RSA SYDNEY (AUS) 20.09.2000
ER 2:17.96 ZURGALIDZE UKR Taipei (TPE) 08.09.2009
ECR 2:25.37 ZURGALIDZE Andriy UKR Dortmund (GER) 23.06.2010
Points: FINA 2014

Place Surname, name Year of birth Team R.T. Result FINA

1. LEBEDEV Ruslan 1985 Russian Federation RUS +0,92 2:33.64 564 A
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:13.69 39.42 150m: 1:53.90 40.21 200m: 2:33.64 39.74

2. KHEILYK Dmytro 1994 Ukraine UKR +0,85 2:33.92 561 A
50m: 34.93 34.93 100m: 1:14.04 39.11 150m: 1:53.68 39.64 200m: 2:33.92 40.24

3. LUKYANOV Ilya 1992 Russian Federation RUS +0,94 2:34.59 554 A
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:14.52 40.72 150m: 1:55.55 41.03 200m: 2:34.59 39.04

4. FOMIN Martin 1994 Russian Federation RUS +0,90 2:34.62 554 A
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:14.71 40.57 150m: 1:55.83 41.12 200m: 2:34.62 38.79

5. IZHACHENKO Philipp 1996 Ukraine UKR +0,81 2:35.64 543 A
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:14.62 39.33 150m: 1:54.87 40.25 200m: 2:35.64 40.77

6. CHOTKOWSKI Bartosz 1999 Poland POL +0,88 2:36.70 532 A
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:13.43 39.36 150m: 1:55.50 42.07 200m: 2:36.70 41.20

7. DE FRUTOS DE PABLOS Alvaro 1993 Spain ESP +0,95 2:38.86 511 A
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:15.17 39.86 150m: 1:55.84 40.67 200m: 2:38.86 43.02

8. WURGES Michael 1996 Germany GER +0,85 2:41.06 490 A
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:16.13 40.40 150m: 1:58.06 41.93 200m: 2:41.06 43.00

9. POWROZNIK Konrad 1997 Poland POL +0,84 2:44.78 457 R
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:17.84 41.32 150m: 2:01.36 43.52 200m: 2:44.78 43.42

10. WROBEL Bartosz 1994 Poland POL +0,84 2:47.22 438 R
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:18.64 43.39 150m: 2:02.71 44.07 200m: 2:47.22 44.51

11. CRUZ Miguel 1999 Portugal POR +0,91 2:56.12 375
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:23.95 45.00 150m: 2:10.16 46.21 200m: 2:56.12 45.96

12. GURSOY Emre 1996 Turkey TUR +0,84 3:12.50 287
50m: 41.34 41.34 100m: 1:29.65 48.31 150m: 2:21.91 52.26 200m: 3:12.50 50.59

13. OATEN Matthew 1999 Great Britain GBR +0,90 3:12.78 285
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:29.60 48.81 150m: 2:21.30 51.70 200m: 3:12.78 51.48
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11th European Deaf Swimming Championships
RUSSIA SARANSK, 23. - 28.6.2014

Event 112 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
25.06.2014 - 17:00 Results Final
WR 9:09.73 LUTZ Elizabeth USA KOLN (GER) 28.07.1981
ER 9:15.95 TOVSTA Anna UKR Taipei (TPE) 13.09.2009
ECR 9:34.76 TOVSTA Anna UKR Dortmund (GER) 25.06.2010
Points: FINA 2014

Place Surname, name Year of birth Team R.T. Result FINA

Final
1. TOVSTA Anna 1991 Ukraine UKR +0,88 9:40.52 615

50m: 32.07 32.07 250m: 2:54.98 36.55 450m: 5:23.52 37.35 650m: 7:51.77 37.19
100m: 1:06.97 34.90 300m: 3:31.93 36.95 500m: 6:00.59 37.07 700m: 8:28.78 37.01
150m: 1:42.58 35.61 350m: 4:09.11 37.18 550m: 6:37.81 37.22 750m: 9:05.35 36.57
200m: 2:18.43 35.85 400m: 4:46.17 37.06 600m: 7:14.58 36.77 800m: 9:40.52 35.17

2. NEUMANN Linda 1993 Germany GER +0,85 9:48.59 590
50m: 32.50 32.50 250m: 2:58.62 37.13 450m: 5:26.85 37.48 650m: 7:56.57 37.86

100m: 1:07.98 35.48 300m: 3:35.29 36.67 500m: 6:03.67 36.82 700m: 8:34.30 37.73
150m: 1:44.61 36.63 350m: 4:12.52 37.23 550m: 6:41.22 37.55 750m: 9:11.79 37.49
200m: 2:21.49 36.88 400m: 4:49.37 36.85 600m: 7:18.71 37.49 800m: 9:48.59 36.80

3. KALININA Maria 1990 Russian Federation RUS +0,96 10:00.09 557
50m: 32.54 32.54 250m: 2:59.30 37.96 450m: 5:31.25 38.15 650m: 8:04.78 38.84

100m: 1:07.65 35.11 300m: 3:36.93 37.63 500m: 6:09.26 38.01 700m: 8:43.21 38.43
150m: 1:44.30 36.65 350m: 4:15.09 38.16 550m: 6:47.45 38.19 750m: 9:22.10 38.89
200m: 2:21.34 37.04 400m: 4:53.10 38.01 600m: 7:25.94 38.49 800m: 10:00.09 37.99

4. TERENTEVA Viktoriia 1999 Russian Federation RUS +0,91 10:09.31 532
50m: 33.10 33.10 250m: 3:04.10 39.14 450m: 5:39.50 38.44 650m: 8:15.88 38.66

100m: 1:09.11 36.01 300m: 3:43.03 38.93 500m: 6:18.74 39.24 700m: 8:54.76 38.88
150m: 1:46.60 37.49 350m: 4:22.13 39.10 550m: 6:58.18 39.44 750m: 9:32.85 38.09
200m: 2:24.96 38.36 400m: 5:01.06 38.93 600m: 7:37.22 39.04 800m: 10:09.31 36.46

5. NODEN Emily 1996 Great Britain GBR +0,71 10:11.05 527
50m: 33.71 33.71 250m: 3:04.81 39.02 450m: 5:40.69 39.29 650m: 8:16.88 38.93

100m: 1:10.12 36.41 300m: 3:43.49 38.68 500m: 6:19.70 39.01 700m: 8:55.55 38.67
150m: 1:47.61 37.49 350m: 4:22.21 38.72 550m: 6:58.92 39.22 750m: 9:34.17 38.62
200m: 2:25.79 38.18 400m: 5:01.40 39.19 600m: 7:37.95 39.03 800m: 10:11.05 36.88

6. PUZINAS Olga 1997 Ukraine UKR +0,91 10:13.87 520
50m: 34.26 34.26 250m: 3:07.07 38.79 450m: 5:43.10 39.05 650m: 8:18.65 39.14

100m: 1:11.67 37.41 300m: 3:46.22 39.15 500m: 6:21.90 38.80 700m: 8:57.96 39.31
150m: 1:49.67 38.00 350m: 4:25.05 38.83 550m: 7:00.65 38.75 750m: 9:37.23 39.27
200m: 2:28.28 38.61 400m: 5:04.05 39.00 600m: 7:39.51 38.86 800m: 10:13.87 36.64

7. LEES Emma 1999 Great Britain GBR +1,14 10:22.92 498
50m: 33.65 33.65 250m: 3:06.87 39.49 450m: 5:46.09 39.77 650m: 8:25.32 39.64

100m: 1:10.25 36.60 300m: 3:46.24 39.37 500m: 6:25.72 39.63 700m: 9:05.25 39.93
150m: 1:48.54 38.29 350m: 4:26.27 40.03 550m: 7:05.84 40.12 750m: 9:45.28 40.03
200m: 2:27.38 38.84 400m: 5:06.32 40.05 600m: 7:45.68 39.84 800m: 10:22.92 37.64

8. ROMANENKO Nataliia 1995 Ukraine UKR +1,76 10:47.39 443
50m: 33.29 33.29 250m: 3:11.52 40.80 450m: 5:57.54 41.87 650m: 8:44.94 41.99

100m: 1:10.51 37.22 300m: 3:52.54 41.02 500m: 6:39.24 41.70 700m: 9:26.78 41.84
150m: 1:50.25 39.74 350m: 4:34.34 41.80 550m: 7:21.21 41.97 750m: 10:07.92 41.14
200m: 2:30.72 40.47 400m: 5:15.67 41.33 600m: 8:02.95 41.74 800m: 10:47.39 39.47
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11th European Deaf Swimming Championships
RUSSIA SARANSK, 23. - 28.6.2014

Event 119 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
25.06.2014 - 17:13 Results Final
WR 3:53.42 FLOAT Jeffrey USA BERLIN (GER) 23.08.1978
ER 4:03.09 GERMANO Luca ITA Coimbra (POL) 13.08.2011
ECR 4:03.55 GERMANO Luka ITA Dortmund (GER) 23.06.2010
Points: FINA 2014

Place Surname, name Year of birth Team R.T. Result FINA

Final
1. PIORO Artur 1991 Poland POL +0,88 4:04.98 724

50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:29.47 31.05 250m: 2:32.32 31.48 350m: 3:36.10 31.98
100m: 58.42 30.33 200m: 2:00.84 31.37 300m: 3:04.12 31.80 400m: 4:04.98 28.88

2. OBOTIN Vitaliy 1992 Russian Federation RUS +0,93 4:06.99 707
50m: 26.96 26.96 150m: 1:27.94 30.92 250m: 2:31.94 32.11 350m: 3:36.20 31.70

100m: 57.02 30.06 200m: 1:59.83 31.89 300m: 3:04.50 32.56 400m: 4:06.99 30.79

3. KARNYSH Artem 1992 Ukraine UKR +1,01 4:08.55 694
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:31.41 31.58 250m: 2:34.29 31.06 350m: 3:37.60 31.37

100m: 59.83 30.90 200m: 2:03.23 31.82 300m: 3:06.23 31.94 400m: 4:08.55 30.95

4. GRISHIN Leonid 1991 Russian Federation RUS +0,92 4:11.24 672
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:31.27 31.31 250m: 2:35.54 32.24 350m: 3:39.99 32.55

100m: 59.96 30.96 200m: 2:03.30 32.03 300m: 3:07.44 31.90 400m: 4:11.24 31.25

5. STOJANOSKI Andrej 1994 F.Y.R.O.Macedonia MKD +0,88 4:11.65 668
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:31.71 31.75 250m: 2:36.06 32.45 350m: 3:40.69 32.15

100m: 59.96 30.96 200m: 2:03.61 31.90 300m: 3:08.54 32.48 400m: 4:11.65 30.96

6. ZINENKO Ivan 1998 Ukraine UKR +0,96 4:28.51 550
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:38.82 33.97 250m: 2:47.75 34.20 350m: 3:56.64 34.47

100m: 1:04.85 33.71 200m: 2:13.55 34.73 300m: 3:22.17 34.42 400m: 4:28.51 31.87

7. PODOBIED Mykhailo 1995 Ukraine UKR +0,96 4:32.52 526
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:39.24 34.06 250m: 2:49.28 35.06 350m: 3:59.22 34.82

100m: 1:05.18 33.56 200m: 2:14.22 34.98 300m: 3:24.40 35.12 400m: 4:32.52 33.30

8. KENNY Oliver 1997 Great Britain GBR +0,81 4:39.47 488
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:40.32 35.37 250m: 2:52.19 36.12 350m: 4:04.65 36.33

